



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4812 OF 1996

Shri Amarchand Hiralal ChopadaPetitioner

V/S

Shri Dattatraya Govind Halwai & OrsRespondent

S/shri V.p. Shintre And Shri A.g. Damle. Rupesh Ramchandra
Lanjekar For Petitioner

Shri N.k. Iyer For R.nos. 1a To 1f. R. No.2 Is Served .

Shri.r.s.deshpande For R.no.c Shri.r.s.deshpande For
R.nos.b,d,e,f Bhagwat S. Phad R.no. 1-b To 1-f Abhaykumar
Apte R. No. 3 And 5 To 7 For Respondent

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 11th November, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 09/12/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)