



2020:BHC-AS:2442

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4812 OF 1996

Shri Amarchand Hiralal Chopada ...Petitioner

V/S

Shri Dattatraya Govind Halwai & OrsRespondent

Adv. Lanjekar For Petitioner

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J

DATE : 9th December, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Petitioner No. , Stand
over to 13/01/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)