



Dond

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.4812 OF 1996

Shri Amarchand Hiralal Chopada

..Petitioner

Vs

Shri Dattatrya Govind Halwai (Deceased)
through LRS

..Respondents

None for Petitioner.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.

DATE : 27th January 2020.

PC.:

- 1] None for the Petitioner.
- 2] Dismissed for non-prosecution.

(A.S.GADKARI, J.)